0 0 1,75,285 1,75,285 0.33

7 Kamlesh Lalit
Ratadia AACPR0244D

Non-
Promoter

0 0 43,821 43,821 0.08

8 Sanjay Thakur
HUF ABFHS7468L

Non-
Promoter

0 0 3,50,000 3,50,000 0.65

9 Rajesh Palviya
AHTPP5914E

Non-
Promoter

7,679 0.02 90,000 97,679 0.18

10 Neha Purohit
BCOPP0057R

Non-
Promoter

0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.19

11 Sushant Goel
AVFPG8121Q

Non-
Promoter

1,00,00
0

0.25 1,75,285 2,75,285 0.51

#The post-shareholding figures are derived under the assumption that all proposed equity shares will be
subscribed and 1,23,00,000 warrants allotted on 12th February 2025 subsequently be exercised or
converted into equity shares. However, if any equity shares remain unsubscribed or unexercised, the
figures will be adjusted accordingly.

9. The Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

   The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after considering the preferential issues under this
Notice is provided in as follows:

(Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue)

   Suditi Industries Limited

Sr
No

Category

Pre-Issue Shareholding (as on
March 31, 2025)

#Shareholding Post
Preferential Issue of equity
shares

No. of Equity Shares
held

% to total
share
capital

No. of
Shares held
*

% to total
share capital
*

A Promoter Group
  Promoter and Promoter Group Holding
1 Indian
  Individual 17381673 43.88 29381673 54.93
  Body Corporate 5519872 13.93 5519872 10.32
  Sub-Total 22901545 57.81 34901545 65.25
2 Foreign Promoters
  NRI 0 0  0 0
  Sub-Total – A (A1+A2) 22901545 57.81 34901545 65.25
B. NON-PROMOTER HOLDING
1 Institutional Investors
  Mutual Funds/ FPI/ AIF 0 0 0 0
  Financial Institutions / Banks 1000 0.00 1000 0.00
  Insurance Companies 0 0.00 0 0
  Central Government 0 0.00 0 0
  Sub-Total - B1 1000 0.00 1000 0.00
2 Non-Institutional Investors
  Individuals 10023894 25.30 11022221 20.61
  Body Corporate 94441 0.24 445011   0.83
  Others 6595411 16.65 7120696 13.31
  Sub-Total - B2 16713746 42.19 18587928 34.75

 Total (B=B1+B2) 16714746 42.19 18588928 34.75
  GRAND TOTAL (A+B) 39616291 100.00 53490473 100

#* The shareholding pattern figures are derived under the assumption that all proposed equity shares will
be subscribed in accordance with the shareholders' resolution No. 5 and 1,23,00,000 warrants allotted
on 12th February 2025 subsequently be execrcised or converted into equity shares. However, if any
equity shares remain unsubscribed or unexercised, the figures will be adjusted accordingly.

10. Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the shares proposed to be

allotted and/or who ultimately control the proposed allottee:

Sr. No. Names of the proposed